Rothley Parish Council - Fixed assets
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Purchase

date
10/04/2015
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
14/01/2016
14/01/2016
14/01/2016
21/12/2016
2/01/2016
21/12/2016
20/07/2016
23/02/2017
22/06/2017
13/01/2019
28/06/2017
27/09/2018
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
6/09/2015
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019
19/06/2019
28/10/2020
17/02/2021
19/02/2021
19/02/2021

19/02/2021
19/02/2021

20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
20/02/2021
17/09/2015
19/10/2015

31/3/2021

Description
Notice Board
Storage Container

Sky Carver playground equipment

Supa Nova

Multi Goal

Table Tennis

Fireproof cabinet

Goal Posts

dell PC and monitor
Dell PC & Monitor
Defibrillator Fowke Street
Notice Board Woodgate
HP laptop

Goal Posts at Fowke Street
goal posts x 3 sets
Swirl Roundabout
Three Way Cockerel
Musical Activity Panel
Rocking Horse

Brother Printer

Pergola

Wobbly Plank

Clatter Bridge

Log Traverse

Log Swing

Dell OptiPlex Computer
Interpretation Board
Climbing Tower
Seesaw for four

Turning Bars
Learning Play Panel

Picnic Table
Combi Fitness Equipment

Location

outside of parish office

Fowke Street Playing Field
Fowke St

Town Green St

Town Green St

Town Green St

Parish Council Office

Fowke St Playing Field

parish office

Parish Office

Fowke St PF

Woodgate

parish office

Fowke Street Playing Fields
Fowke Street Playing Fields
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Fields
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Parish Council Office
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field
Parish Office

Lord Macaulay’s Walk
Mountsorrel Lane PF
Mountsorrel Lane PF

Mountsorrel Lane PF
Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field

Mountsorrel Lane PF
Fowke St PF

Overhead ladder pro fitness equipment Fowke St PF

Dip Bench Fitness Equipment
Step up fitness equipment 20cm
step up fithess equipment 40cm
Fireproof cabinet

Carriage Light

Fowke St PF
Fowke St PF
Fowke St Playing Field
Parish Council Office
The Ridgeway
Total

Current
value
£996.00
£6,856.80
£5,749.00
£4,670.00
£10,790.00
£2,587.00
£1,081.00
£2,876.40
£720.00
£720.00
£1,000.00
£793.00
£346.18
£3,535.00
£2,217.00
£5,500.00
£1,195.00
£1,151.00
£4,323.00
£672.00
£843.00
£901.00
£1,112.00
£1,209.00
£8,185.00
£690.00
£800.00
£6,860.00
£1,040.00

£750.00
£2,440.00

£1,001.43
£4,610.00
£1,570.00
£970.00
£740.00
£760.00
£852.00
£783.78
£93,895.59



