Rothley Parish Council - Fixed assets

	Purchase			Current
No.	date	Description	Location	value
2	10/04/2015	Notice Board	outside of parish office	£996.00
24	29/01/2016	Storage Container	Fowke Street Playing Field	£6,856.80
25	29/01/2016	Sky Carver playground equipment	Fowke St	£5,749.00
26	14/01/2016	Supa Nova	Town Green St	£4,670.00
27	14/01/2016	Multi Goal	Town Green St	£10,790.00
28	14/01/2016	Table Tennis	Town Green St	£2,587.00
29	21/12/2016	Fireproof cabinet	Parish Council Office	£1,081.00
31	2/01/2016	Goal Posts	Fowke St Playing Field	£2,876.40
30	21/12/2016	dell PC and monitor	parish office	£720.00
31	20/07/2016	Dell PC & Monitor	Parish Office	£720.00
32	23/02/2017	Defibrillator Fowke Street	Fowke St PF	£1,000.00
33	22/06/2017	Notice Board Woodgate	Woodgate	£793.00
34	13/01/2019	HP laptop	parish office	£346.18
34	28/06/2017	Goal Posts at Fowke Street	Fowke Street Playing Fields	£3,535.00
35	27/09/2018	goal posts x 3 sets	Fowke Street Playing Fields	£2,217.00
36	22/05/2019	Swirl Roundabout	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Fields	£5,500.00
37	22/05/2019	Three Way Cockerel	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£1,195.00
38	22/05/2019	Musical Activity Panel	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£1,151.00
39	22/05/2019	Rocking Horse	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£4,323.00
41	6/09/2015	Brother Printer	Parish Council Office	£672.00
40	22/05/2019	Pergola	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£843.00
41	22/05/2019	Wobbly Plank	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£901.00
42	22/05/2019	Clatter Bridge	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£1,112.00
43	22/05/2019	Log Traverse	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£1,209.00
44	19/06/2019	Log Swing	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£8,185.00
45	28/10/2020	Dell OptiPlex Computer	Parish Office	£690.00
46	17/02/2021	Interpretation Board	Lord Macaulay's Walk	£800.00
47	19/02/2021	Climbing Tower	Mountsorrel Lane PF	£6,860.00
48	19/02/2021	Seesaw for four	Mountsorrel Lane PF	£1,040.00
49	19/02/2021	Turning Bars	Mountsorrel Lane PF	£750.00
50	19/02/2021	Learning Play Panel	Mountsorrel Lane Playing Field	£2,440.00
51	20/02/2021	Picnic Table	Mountsorrel Lane PF	£1,001.43
52	20/02/2021	Combi Fitness Equipment	Fowke St PF	£4,610.00
53	20/02/2021	Overhead ladder pro fitness equipmen	t Fowke St PF	£1,570.00
54	20/02/2021	Dip Bench Fitness Equipment	Fowke St PF	£970.00
55	20/02/2021	Step up fitness equipment 20cm	Fowke St PF	£740.00
56	20/02/2021	step up fitness equipment 40cm	Fowke St Playing Field	£760.00
8	17/09/2015	Fireproof cabinet	Parish Council Office	£852.00
9	19/10/2015	Carriage Light	The Ridgeway	£783.78
			Total	£93,895.59